
 

Participant Directory 
 

Coaches 
 

Name Email State 

Angela Golden, FNP-C, DNP, FAANP angie.golden@ilpmail.com AZ 

Amy Ingersoll, PA-C, MMs Amy.ingersoll@ilpmail.com AZ 

 

 
First Name Last Name Designation Email 

State 

Angela Albero PA-C gutierrez64@yahoo.com SC 

Tricia Aliazis NP taliazis@mail.com 

CA 

Martine Altieri PA-C martinebaltieri@gmail.com FL 

Maureene Andrews PA-C curlieq1981@yahoo.com NC 

Julie Bavin NP julesb32804@outlook.com FL 

Melissa Beck PA-C mbeck1@hvc.rr.com NY 

Heidi Bergen APRN, NP-C hbergen@brodstone.org NE 

Nicole Bodine FNP-C Nikibodine@gmail.com MD 

Jessica Capaul ARNP-FNP-C jessicac@ironwoodfp.com ID 

Katelin Cashman PA-C katelin.cashman@yahoo.com NH 

Kathleen Christian APRN KChristianCNM@gmail.com FL 

Nyahon Chut MPAS, PA-C nyahon@gmail.com MN 

Justin Cloukey FNP-C Justin.cloukey@pchc.com ME 

Sarah Deluca PA-C sarahdeluca24@gmail.com VA 

DesiRae Dinius PA-C dez957@hotmail.com SD 

Lori Dixon CRNP Lodixon42@gmail.com PA 

Mara Dominguez DNP, NP-C marajdo@aol.com VA 

Katelyn Dowling PA-C kmd5682@gmail.com PA 

mailto:taliazis@mail.com


 

Rachel Fehl RN, MSN, FNP-C Rachel.e.fehl@osfhealthcare.org 
IL 

Lindsay Ferrington Ed.D., MS, PA-C lferri@lsuhsc.edu LA 

Monica Fisher PA-C monica_fisher@live.com 

KS 

Amy Ford PA-C amyford2410@gmail.com NC 

Nicole Fox PA nicole.m.fox@gmail.com UT 

Bailey Freed 
PA-C, DFAAPA, 
CPAAPA baileyfreed@gmail.com 

AZ 

Britleigh Garcia PA-C britleigh.garcia@gmail.com 

MN 

Amy Gariety CNP-APRN amy.gariety@osumc.edu 

OH 

Thomas George Jr CRNP , FNP-C tgeorgejr@gmail.com MD 

Amanda Goad FNP-C ajgoad77@gmail.com NC 

Aubrey Grabow PA-C, CPAAPA aubreyelinder@hotmail.com IL 

Amy Harrelson PA-C amy.craven07@gmail.com GA 

Syrita Hart CRNP-FNP hartsyrita@gmail.com NJ 

Alelea Hewitt NP-C Alelea.hewitt@yahoo.com 

KY 

Leana Higgins PA-C leana.lefrapper@gmail.com NC 

Kristin Huenink AGNP-C kristyhuenink@gmail.com VA 

Jessica Hughbanks PA-C jessicamhughbanks@yahoo.com KS 

Natalie Ikeman PA-C natalie.ikeman@hcmed.org MN 

Meagan Jones PA-C maj9434@yahoo.com NC 

Mary Josefyk DNP, APRN-C mjosefyk@yahoo.com FL 

Stephanie Judy APRN, FNP-C Stephljudy@yahoo.com DE 

Leigh  Keefer NP leigh.vitae@gmail.com AK 

Kaitlyn Kennedy PA-C kkennedy040@gmail.com NY 

Jennifer Kern fnp-bc jkernfnp@outlook.com AZ 

Lauren Kropa PA-C laurenkropa@yahoo.com 

PA 

Jennifer Kucera APRN, FNP-C jkucera@tisd.net TX 

mailto:monica_fisher@live.com
mailto:britleigh.garcia@gmail.com
mailto:amy.gariety@osumc.edu
mailto:Alelea.hewitt@yahoo.com
mailto:leigh.vitae@gmail.com
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Clarissa Lawrence 
APNP, APRN, FNP-BC, 
NP-C communityhealthpcs@gmail.com 

WI 

Sherri Lloyd PA-C sherri@thelloyds.net CO 

Bret Lopez PA-C bret@mareadymedical.com  AZ 

Angela Mallory PA paangela2002@yahoo.com CA 

Kimberly Martin DNP, CNM, CNP Rkmartin85@hotmail.com  

ME 

Angela Mcnair PA-C angelamcnair77@gmail.com CO 

Maya Mehta PA-C mayaacharya@gmail.com 

GA 

Diana Munera-Santiago PA-C Diana.santiagopa@gmail.com MA 

Jennifer Nelson ARNP jenanelson@gmail.com WA 

Lucia Novak CRNP lucia@diabetescs.com 

MD 

Humberto Paez APRN hpaez5225@gmail.com FL 

Jonathan Ray PA-C jrray0501@email.campbell.edu NC 

Cristina Regalado PA-C arely296@gmail.com UT 

Dolores Revels CRNP-BC revels801@comcast.net PA 

Susan Richard ANP-C susan_richard@ykhc.org AK 

Ariel Rohde PA-C ariel.rohde17@gmail.com AR 

Christina Rust PA-C tinamarierust@gmail.com OR 

Christine Sagan NP christine@vitaeheal.com 

AK 

Laura Sampson PA-C lsampson@ornsmd.com 

IL 

Teal Sander PA-C tealsander@gmail.com 

KS 

Jenna Smith PA-C jrs1088@gmail.com AZ 

Heather Snyder PA-C heather.l.snyder.pac@gmail.com PA 

Tyler Sommer PA-C tyler.sommer@rm.edu  

UT 

Jillian  Sonkin NP jbennettnp@gmail.com  

NY 

Kim Terry PA-C kimistry72@hotmail.com SC 

Chioma Tomlinson PA-C chioma09@gmail.com MA 

Maryann Ugoh DNP drmugoh@gmail.com TX 

mailto:bret@mareadymedical.com
mailto:Rkmartin85@hotmail.com
mailto:mayaacharya@gmail.com
mailto:lucia@diabetescs.com
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Kristi Van Niel PA-C Tinamarievn@gmail.com WA 

Gina Waitt NP-C Ginapeaches@hotmail.com 

MD 

Tiffany Walker APRN, NP-C tiffs81@gmail.com NV 

Daniel Watson FNP-C danielwatson911@yahoo.com NC 

Melissa Weigand CRNP Melissa.majer@gmail.com PA 

Amanda Wickson PA amandawickson@gmail.com TX 

Jennifer Wright FNP jenn.wright.jw@gmail.com SC 

 

mailto:Ginapeaches@hotmail.com

